	19 19			
•	Document Number Only			
<	P9900	2011	12-	7
	CT CORPORATION SYSTEM	· · ·		
	Requestor's Name 660 East Jefferson Stre	eet	المعر المنار المنار	
	Address Tallahassee, FL 32301	222-1092 Phone	UUU	0027634807 -02/03/9901046014 ******70.00 ******70.00
	City State Corporatio	N(S) NAME		
	CORPORATIO			
				AR - T
	Plan B comp		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	() NonProfit () NonProfit () Limited Liability Co. () Foreign		n/Withdrawal	() Merger () Mark () Other ucc Filin
	() Limited Partnership () Reinstatement	( ) Annual R ( ) Reservat	ion	() Change of R.A.
	() Certified Copy	() Photo Co	opies	() CUS
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		() After 4:30
	( ) Call When Ready Walk In ( ) Mail Out	() Call if Pro	oblem	Pick Up
	📕 Walk In	() Call if Pro	PLE	Pick Up
	Walk In ( ) Mail Out	2/2	PLEA	Pick Up ASE RETURN EXTRA COP FILE STAMPED TO
	Walk In () Mail Out Name Availability Document	HOITAA09 5/3	ио! Лета Тета Ио! Ор Сов	Pick Up ASE RETURN EXTRA COP FILE STAMPED
	Walk In () Mail Out Name Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier	- дл : III - 2/3 - 2/3	44 E- 839 66	Pick Up ASE RETURN EXTRA COP FILE STAMPED TO
	Walk In () Mail Out Name Availability Document Examiner Updater	- дл : III - 2/3 - 2/3	ио! Лета Тета Ио! Ор Сов	Pick Up ASE RETURN EXTRA COP FILE STAMPED TO

and the second second



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

February 3, 1999

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM

SUBJECT: PLANB CORP. Ref. Number: W99000002750

We have received your document for PLANB CORP. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. Simply adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable. Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

iderea L j of your docume. Letter Number: 999A00004780F CORPORATION If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call 99 FEB -4 NM 10: 22 (850) 487-6927.

Tracy Smith Document Speciali ATTN' TRAIN Smitherenting

<u>الم</u>

## Articles of Incorporation of

	UI					
TheBet	terPlan ("TBP"),	Inc.	:	TAG	5	
The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of f Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the follow				ECRETARY	99FEB - 3	
FIRST: The name of the corporation is:				EFE	AM 11: 03	ILE0
TheBetterPlan ("TBP"	), Inc.		-	TATE	0.1	
SECOND: The street address of the initial pr	incipal office of the corpora	tion is:	-	Ň	с.	
One Computer Associ Islandia, New York 1		27	·			
<b>THIRD:</b> The number of shares of stock that t	his corporation is authorized	d to issue is:				
1,000 shares of Comm	non Stock, \$.01 par value pe	er share	· -			
<b>FOURTH:</b> The street address of the initial re System, 1200 South Pine Island Road, City of registered agent at such address is C T Corpor <b>FIFTH:</b> The name and address of the person	Plantation, Florida 33324, a ation System.	and the name			l	
Steven M. Woghin One Computer Assoc: Islandia, NY 11788-7	iates Plaza		-			
SIXTH: The name and address of the incorpo	rator is:	···	<u> </u>			
Brad Snyder c/o Howard, Smith & 1330 Avenue of the A New York, NY 10019	mericas	-	: <u></u> .			
Brad Snyder		lalgo	[			
Signature of Incorporator		Date				
C T Corporation System is familiar with and the Florida Statutes.	accepts the obligations pro	vided for in s	Section	607.050	05 of	

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM

γ

R

Signature of Registered Agent

<u>2[3] 99</u> Date -